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Property Information

Subjeet Aderess COUNTRYSIDE, IL, 60525

Beds 4
Baths 2
Square feet 1680
Year built 1961

Additional Information

Parcel
KlCPsT 18-16-207-040
DIST:21 CITY/MUNI/TWP:LYONS
Legal .
descrioti SEC/TWN/RNG/MER:SEC 16 TWN 38N
Serphion RNG 12E
T TYLER JR,FREDERICK C and
TYLER,DEBRYE C
Last sale
1et Loan $123,750.00
Floor
count N/A

Borrower information

Name
Phone
Email

2nd Borrower

/A\ ACTAPPRAISAL

List date

List price

Sold date

Sold price

Land value

Improvements value

Unfinished basement

Lender

2018-10-15

$325,600.00

2015-07-09

$165,000.00

$10,665.00

$21,086.00

N/A

CROWN MORTGAGE CO

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Countryside, IL 60525, USA
Loan # 220337475



Historical list / Sale information

Date Price
2019-08-26  $2,000.00
2018-11-15  $325,600.00
2018-10-15  $325600.00
2015-07-09  $165,000.00
2015-02-17  $289,900.00
2012-11-06  $289,900.00
2012-11-06  $299,900.00
20M-12-13 $329,900.00
20M1-12-08  $299,900.00
20M-10-01  $329,900.00
20M-09-30  $329,900.00
20M1-06-07  $329,900.00
/A\ ACTAPPRAISAL

Type

sold

withdrn

list

sold

exp

list

withdrn

withdrn

list

list

exp

list

Buyer

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

N/A

N/A

RUBY C KENDALL

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Seller

RUBY C KENDALL

N/A

N/A

ROBERT DRTINA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Countryside, IL 60525, USA
Loan # 220337475
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1 2 3
$165,000.00 $395,000.00 $388,000.00 $310,000.00
9650 W 57TH ST 9640 W 57TH ST 9721 W 57TH ST
Distance 0.0 on 012 0.2
List price $325,600.00 $409,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
List date 2018-10-15 2021-09-22 N/A N/A
Sold price $165,000.00 $395,000.00 $388,000.00 $310,000.00
Sold date 2015-07-09 2022-04-20 2022-02-10 2021-11-02
Home style Cape Cod N/A N/A N/A
Land area 18547 22912 17752 8100
Living area 1680 1702 1858 183
Condition Poor Poor Average Average
Type RSFR SFR RSFR RSFR
Year built 1961 1954 1987 1976
Beds 4 3 4 3
Baths 2 1.5 21 11
Parcel # 18-16-207-040 N/A 18-16-207-035 18-16-209-039
sehool dist: Lyons Twp H é?; E 204 N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
Subdivision N/A N N N
Water Front N
5 6
$165,000.00 $310,000.00 $550,000.00 $333,000.00
5600 EAST AVE 9721 W 57TH ST 12 9720 W 57TH ST 9625 W 56TH ST
Distance 0.0 02 02 0.21
List price $325,600.00 $300,000.00 $564,900.00 $349,000.00
List date 2018-10-15 2021-08-03 2020-11-26 2021-06-29
Sold price $165,000.00 $310,000.00 $550,000.00 $3323,000.00
Sold date 2015-07-09 2021-08-17 2021-01-29 2021-08-09
Home style Cape Cod N/A N/A N/A
Land area 18547 N/A 11586 12331
Living area 1680 ns3 3160 1100
Condition Poor Average Good Very Good
Type RSFR SFR RSFR RSFR
Year built 1961 1976 1990 1904
Beds 4 3 4 3
Baths 2 2 25 1
Parcel # 18-16-207-040 N/A 18-16-206-036 18-16-206-032
School dist. Lyons Twp Hégh 204 Lyons Twp High Sch Lyons Twp High Sch
ch  n/A N/A N/A
Subdivision N/A N N N
Water Front N
/A\ ACTAPPRAISAL Countryside, IL 60525, USA

Loan # 220337475



$165,000.00 $159,000.00 $505,000.00 $287,500.00
9701 W 56TH ST 9725 W 57TH ST 9720 W 58TH ST
Distance 0.0 025 025 0.25
List price $325,600.00 $149,900.00 $530,000.00 $299,999.00
List date 2018-10-15 2021-02-1 2020-12-30 2012-09-06
Sold price $165,000.00 $159,000.00 $505,000.00 $287,500.00
Sold date 2015-07-09 2021-09-29 2021-06-08 2020-10-16
Home style Cape Cod N/A N/A N/A
Land area 18547 10820 2234 43586
Living area 1680 N/A 2800 N35
Condition Poor Excellent Average Good
Type RSFR RSFR RSFR RSFR
Year built 1961 N/A 2002 N/A
Beds 4 N/A ES 3
Baths 2 N/A 25 1
Parcel # 18-16-207-040 18-16-205-017 18-16-209-060 18-16-209-012
School dist. Lyons Twp Hé?:: Lyons Twp High Sch Lyons Twp High Sch Lyons Twp High Sch
N/A N/A N/A
Subdivision N/A N N N
Water Front N
m 12
$165,000.00 $849,900.00 (ipicey  $315,000.00 $490,000.00

5600 EAST AVE 9701 W 56TH ST 9713 W 58TH ST 9704 W 56TH ST
Distance 0.0 025 0.27 0.27
List price $325,600.00 $849,900.00 $289,900.00 $0.00
List date 2018-10-15 2022-04-09 2021-07-01 N/A
Sold price $165,000.00 $0.00 $315,000.00 $490,000.00
Sold date 2015-07-09 N/A 2021-1-10 2020-10-20
Home style Cape Cod N/A N/A N/A
Land area 18547 msl 9147 12325
Living area 1680 2250 1300 3219
Condition Poor Excellent Average Good
Type RSFR RSER RSFR RSFR
Year built 1961 2022 1967 1990
Beds 4 4 3 4
Baths 2 35 2 21
Parcel # 18-16-207-040 18-16-205-017 18-16-212-042 18-16-201-019
School dist. Lyons Twp Hégh Lyons Twp High Sch Lyons Twp High Sch N/A
ch WA N/A N/A
Subdivision N/A i N N
Water Front N
/A\ ACTAPPRAISAL Countryside, IL 60525, USA

Loan # 220337475



$165,000.00

Distance 0.0
List price $325,600.00
List date 2018-10-15
Sold price $165,000.00
Sold date 2015-07-09
Home style Cape Cod
Land area 18547
Living area 1680
Condition Poor
Type RSFR
Year built 1961
Beds 4
Baths 2
Parcel # 18-16-207-040
School dist. YoM TWP H;%E
Subdivision N/A
Water Front N

$165,000.00
5600 EAST AVE
Distance 0.0
List price $325,600.00
List date 2018-10-15
Sold price $165,000.00
Sold date 2015-07-09
Home style Cape Cod
Land area 18547
Living area 1680
Condition Poor
Type RSFR
Year built 1961
Beds 4
Baths 2
Parcel # 18-16-207-040
School dist, -YOns TwWp High
Sch
Subdivision N/A
Water Front N
/A\ ACTAPPRAISAL

13

$530,000.00
9707 W 56TH ST

029
$537,000.00
2021-05-15
$530,000.00
2021-07-26
N/A

2147

2537
Average
RSFR

2005

4

25
18-16-205-014
Lyons Twp High Sch
N/A

N

16

$470,000.00

9712 W 56TH ST

032
$529,000.00
2021-1-17
$470,000.00
2022-02-16
N/A

12323

2900

Good

RSFR

1987

4

25
18-16-201-015
Lyons Twp High Sch
N/A

N

14

$250,000.00
9807 W 56TH ST

0.3

$0.00

N/A
$250,000.00
2021-04-02
N/A

32662

970

Good

RSFR

1954

2

1
18-16-205-005
N/A

N/A

N

17

$255,000.00
5814 ROSEMARY CT

032
$0.00

N/A
$255,000.00
2021-10-26
N/A

8290

1126

Good

RSFR

1967

3

11
18-16-212-016
N/A

N/A

N

15

$270,000.00
5810 ROSE AVE

0.32

$0.00

N/A
$270,000.00
2022-03-01
N/A

7500

n70
Average
RSFR

1966

3

1
18-16-212-006
N/A

N/A

N

$389,900.00
5809 ROSE CT

0.33
$389,999.00
2021-03-15
$389,200.00
2021-05-14
N/A

8729

1875

Good

RSFR

1967

3

25
18-16-212-037
Lyons Twp High Sch
N/A

N

Countryside, IL 60525, USA

Loan # 220337475



20 21

$165,000.00 $342,000.00 $335,000.00 $340,000.00

9712 LORRAINE DR 9714 LORRAINE DR 5431 8TH AVE
Distance 0.0 034 034 0.34
List price $325,600.00 $349,900.00 $0.00 $0.00
List date 2018-10-15 2021-01-15 N/A N/A
Sold price $165,000.00 $342,000.00 $335,000.00 $340,000.00
Sold date 2015-07-09 2021-05-17 2021-04-21 2021-04-07
Home style Cape Cod N/A N/A N/A
Land area 18547 7540 7540 6164
Living area 1680 1200 1200 1287
Condition Poor Poor Average Very Good
Type RSFR RSFR RSFR RSFR
Year built 1961 1968 1967 1989
Beds 4 4 3 5
Baths 2 2 1 )
Parcel # 18-16-207-040 18-16-212-008 18-16-212-009 18-09-415-009
sehool dist: Lyons Twp Hé?; E Lyons Twp High Sch N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A
Subdivision N/A N N N
Water Front N

22 23 24
$165,000.00 $219,000.00 $385,000.00 $335,000.00
5600 EAST AVE 5427 8TH AVE 9720 LORRAINE DR 5802 FRANCIS AVE
Distance 0.0 0.35 0.36 0.37
List price $325,600.00 $0.00 $394,900.00 $344,900.00
List date 2018-10-15 N/A 2020-08-27 2021-01-10
Sold price $165,000.00 $219,000.00 $385,000.00 $335000.00
Sold date 2015-07-09 2020-07-28 2021-03-01 2021-02-24
Home style Cape Cod N/A N/A N/A
Land area 18547 6le4 NfA 7509
Living area 1680 876 2105 1800
Condition Poor Good Average Good
Type RSFR RSFR RSFR RSFR
Year built 1961 1949 1992 1968
Beds 4 2 4 3
Baths 2 1 3 2
Parcel # 18-16-207-040 18-09-415-008 18-16-212-012 18-16-213-002
School dist. Lyons Twp Hégh N/A Lyons Twp High Sch Lyons Twp High Sch
ch /A N/A N/A

Subdivision N/A N N N
Water Front N
/A\ ACTAPPRAISAL

Countryside, IL 60525, USA
Loan # 220337475



$165,000.00

Distance 0.0
List price $325,600.00
List date 2018-10-15
Sold price $165,000.00
Sold date 2015-07-09
Home style Cape Cod
Land area 18547
Living area 1680
Condition Poor
Type RSFR
Year built 1961
Beds 4
Baths 2
Parcel # 18-16-207-040
School dist, YOS TWRHIGH
Subdivision N/A
Water Front N

$165,000.00
5600 EAST AVE
Distance 0.0
List price $325,600.00
List date 2018-10-15
Sold price $165,000.00
Sold date 2015-07-09
Home style Cape Cod
Land area 18547
Living area 1680
Condition Poor
Type RSFR
Year built 1961
Beds 4
Baths 2
Parcel # 18-16-207-040
School dist, -YOns TwWp High
Sch
Subdivision N/A
Water Front N
/A\ ACTAPPRAISAL

$440,000.00
9825 W S7TH ST

038
$444,900.00
2021-06-09
$440,000.00
2021-07-23
N/A

21780

2643

Good

RSFR

1955

4

25
18-16-208-041
Lyons Twp High Sch
N/A

N

28

$168,000.00

5515 6TH AVE

0.42
$0.00

N/A
$168,000.00
2020-12-14
N/A

6700

756

Good

RSFR

1944

2

1
18-16-200-006
N/A

N/A

N

26

$187,800.00

5416 8TH AVE

039
$200,000.00
2022-01-1
$187,800.00
2022-02-01
N/A

6163

686

Good

RSFR

1949

2

]
18-09-414-016
Lyons Twp High Sch
N/A

N

29

$200,000.00
5328 9TH AVE

0.44

$200,000.00
2021-10-22
$200,000.00
2021-12-08

N/A

6229

718

Good

RSFR

1956

2

1

18-09-411-033

Lyons Twp High Sch
SHERMAN GARDENS
N

$180,000.00
5535 6TH AVE

0.4
$199,900.00
2021-08-06
$180,000.00
2021-10-01
N/A

13399

853

Average

RSFR

N/A

3

1
18-16-200-037
Lyons Twp High Sch
N/A

N

30

$379,900.00 (List price)
5340 8TH AVE

0.45

$379,900.00
2022-04-20

$0.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

1081

Poor

RSFR

1947

3

1.5

18-09-410-036
Lyons Twp High Sch
SHERMAN GARDENS
N

Countryside, IL 60525, USA

Loan # 220337475



$130,000.00

31

32

33

$220,000.00

$165,000.00 $690,000.00
5425 6TH AVE 5328 8TH AVE 5320 9TH AVE
Distance 0.0 0.46 0.48 0.48
List price $325,600.00 $125,000.00 $714900.00 $220,000.00
List date 2018-10-15 2022-02-16 2021-03-08 2020-05-21
Sold price $165,000.00 $130,000.00 $690,000.00 $220,000.00
Sold date 2015-07-09 2022-03-16 2021-05-25 2020-07-22
Home style Cape Cod N/A N/A N/A
Land area 18547 6098 2648 N/A
Living area 1680 N/A N/A 768
Condition Poor Very Good Good Good
Type RSFR RSFR RSFR SFR
Year built 1961 N/A 2015 1947
Beds 4 N/A 5 4
Baths 2 N/A 35 1
Parcel # 18-16-207-040 18-09-413-007 18-09-410-033 N/A
School dist. Lyons Twp Hé?:: Lyons Twp High Sch Lyons Twp High Sch 204
EDGEWOOD VALLEY SHERMAN CGARDENS SHERMAN CARDENS
Subdivision N/A N N N
Water Front N
34 35 36

$165,000.00 $560,000.00 $150,000.00 $160,000.00
5600 EAST AVE 5322 8TH AVE 4721 185TH 17711 CENTRAL PARK
Distance 0.0 0.49 05 05
List price $325,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
List date 2018-10-15 N/A N/A N/A
Sold price $165,000.00 $560,000.00 $150,000.00 $160,000.00
Sold date 2015-07-09 2020-11-24 2021-04-06 2021-03-12
Home style Cape Cod N/A N/A N/A
Land area 18547 6432 23250 8533
Living area 1680 2284 1100 839
Condition Poor Average Poor Poor
Type RSFR RSFR RSFR RSFR
Year built 1961 2013 1957 1972
Beds 4 2 3 3
Baths 2 21 1 1
Parcel # 18-16-207-040 18-09-410-023 31-03-105-007 28-35-205-007
Schacldib Lyons Twp Hégh N/A N/A N/A

ch SHERMAN GARDENS N/A N/A
Subdivision N/A N N N
Water Front N
/A\ ACTAPPRAISAL Countryside, IL 60525, USA

Loan # 220337475



$165,000.00

Distance 0.0
List price $325,600.00
List date 2018-10-15
Sold price $165,000.00
Sold date 2015-07-09
Home style Cape Cod
Land area 18547
Living area 1680
Condition Poor
Type RSFR
Year built 1961
Beds 4
Baths 2
Parcel # 18-16-207-040
School dist. YoM TWP Héf’:g
Subdivision N/A
Water Front N
/A\ ACTAPPRAISAL

37

$130,000.00
5310 9TH AVE

05

$0.00

N/A
$130,000.00
2020-11-03
N/A

7834

1022

Very Good
RSFR

1947

2

1
18-09-411-025
N/A

SHERMAN GARDENS

N

Countryside, IL 60525, USA
Loan # 220337475



Property Info

Is the property visible? Yes
Does the property appear occupied? No
Location Suburban
Property Type Single Family
Garage? Yes
For sale sign visible? No
Any visible construction? No
Any visible repairs No
Properties located on a very busy
Additional Comments intersection with construction no damage
seen and then pretty good condition
Property Condition Average

Neighborhood Info

Does subject have subdivision name? None
Any of the following influences visible from home? None
Any of the following views from subject? None
2022/04/22 0612PM
& ACTAPPRAISAL Countryside, IL 60525, USA

Loan # 220337475



Market Conditions

Inventory Analysis

Total # of Comparables Sales
(Settled)

Absorption Rate (Total
Sales/Months)

Total # of Comparables Active
Listing

Months of Housing Supply (Total

Listings/Ab. Rate)

Median sale & list price,
DOM, sale/list %

Median Comparable Sale
Price ($)

Median Comparable Sales
Days on Market

Median Comparable List Price

($)

Median Comparable Listing
Days on Market

Median Sale Price as % of List
Price

/A\ ACTAPPRAISAL

Prior 7-12
months

58

19

60

Prior 7-12
months

$557,660.00

56

$512,450.00

99%

Prior 4-6
months

70

23

46

Prior 4-6
months

$442,500.00

58

$433,450.00

48

97%

Current-3
months

152

25

0

Current-3
months

$539,500.00

55

$417,350.00

34

100%

%
Change

-28%

-28%

-39%

-15.8%

%
Change

1%

-12%

14%

-16%

-19%

Trend

declining

declining

declining

declining

Trend

stable

declining

declining

declining

stable

Countryside, IL 60525, USA
Loan # 220337475
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Charts
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Property Photos

Front

Front Right

& ACTAPPRAISAL 2B/ e TR Countryside, IL 60525, USA
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Property Photos

/A\ ACTAPPRAISAL RO el 2 BTN Countryside, IL 60525, USA

Loan # 220337475



Property Photos

Street Right

Address Verification
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Property Photos

Garage?

2022/04/22 0612PM
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